2/9/2009

gid LastName

401 BRAGA

411 LEWIS

Totals:

Drawer

$134.30

$326.49

$460.79

Drawer Report BR

Eills Coupons Paid Voi #Paidg/Void
Q Race

$0.00 $0.00 ($236.55) ($2.50) 26

$0.00 $0.00 ($280.16) ($28.50) 62

($516.71) ($31.00) 88

Handle Net Handle

$373.35 $370.85

$635.15 $606.65
$1,008.50 $977.50

$0.00

$0.00

85

207

292



