

2/9/2009

Drawer Report**BR**

<u>gid</u>	<u>Last Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	<u>#Paids/Void</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
<u>ORace</u>											
401	BRAGA	\$134.30	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$236.55)	(\$2.50)	26	\$373.35	\$370.85	\$0.00	85
411	LEWIS	\$326.49	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$280.16)	(\$28.50)	62	\$635.15	\$606.65	\$0.00	207
Totals:		\$460.79			(\$516.71)	(\$31.00)	88	\$1,008.50	\$977.50		292